10

1

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CM No. 850-A/19 (imp) in
WP No.

CM No. 10-A/20 (stay) in
WP No. 801-A/18

CM No. 28-A/20 (Corr) in
WP No. 1473-AI19

CM No. 31-A/20 (Corr) in
WP No. 1433-A/19

CM No. 32-A/20 (E.H) in
WP No. 1254-A/19

AWP No. 120-A/13(M)

WP No. 220-A/15

WP No. 592-A/15

Service

WP No. 843-A/15

with I-Relief (N) (Other)

WP No. 940-A/15

with I-Relief (Other)

COC No. 61-A17

WP No. 667-A/17 with

I-Reliet (other)

WP No. 198-A/18

with |-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1112-A/18
with I-Rleief (Quashment)

WP No. 1192-A/18

with I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 745-A/19 with
I-Relief (N) (Service)

COC No. 89-A119

COC No. 98-A/19

COC No. 118-A/19

COC No. 124-A/19

WP No. 483-A/119

WP No. 550-A/19

(Senvice)

WP No. 601-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 734-A/19
(Civil)

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH

D.B. CAUSE LIST
TUESDAY, 21.01.2020

BEFORE HONOURABLE  JUSTICE IJAZ ANWAR &
HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

MOTION CASES
Abdul Salam Vs  Secretary Public health
(Ghulam Habib Adv)
Ayaz Mehmood Vs  Govt of KPK
(Dildar Ahmad Khan Adv)
Jalal Vs The State
(Hamayun Khan Adv)
Muhammad Saeed Vs The State
(Ch; Abdul Rauf Chohan Adv)
Umet Rasool Vs  Govt of KPK
(Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli, Tehsin Shahzadi Adv)
Mst. Badar-un-Nisa Vs Deputy Commissioner
(Munir Hussian Lughmani Adv) (AA.Q)
Bilal Murtaza Vs DPO
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) AAG
Syed Sajjad Hussain Shah Vs Govt
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (AA.G/D.AG)
Mansehra Wagon Owners Vs  Municipal Committee
(M.A. Tahirkheli Adv) (AAG/Sardar Mushtaq/Rasheed ul Haq Qazi/Barrister Babar Shahzad Imran Adv)
Dr Fazal e Mugeem Khilji Vs  Municipal Committee Mansehra
(Barrister Baber Shahzad Imran) (Rasheed ul Haq Qazi/M.A. Tahirkheli Adv)
Wagas Vs  Shoukat -ur-Rehman
(Sardar Javaid Adv)
Usman Qureshi etc Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Shafique-ur-Rehman Vs Govt of KPK
Syed Sajjad Hassan Shah Adv)
Muhammad Irshad Vs CEO Cant Board
(Saeed ur Rehman Adv)
Prof. Dr Noreen Sultan Vs  Secretary Health etc
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv) (A.A.G/ Muhammad Imran, Asad Tanveer Qureshi Adv)
Prof. Dr Noreen Sultan Vs Secretary Health etc
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv) (A.A.G/ Muhammad Imran, Asad Tanveer Qureshi Adv)
Asif Ali Vs  Umar Farooq
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (Kiran Ayub Tanoli aDv)
Dr. Rubina Basheer Vs  Dr. Umar Farooq
(Shahbnam Nawaz Adv)
Nasir Ali Vs Govt of KPK
(Siraj Hussain Adv)
Wagas Vs  Khizar Hayat
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
Mubashir Khan Vs  Govt of KPK
(Muhammad Khurshid Khan Adv)
Ayaz ud Din Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Syed Waqgas Naqvi Adv)
Ahsan Ali Vs  Govt of KPK
(Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli, Ahmad Hussain Tanoli Adv) (AAG)
Noreen Sultan Jadoon Vs  Amjad Ali Khan Jadoon

(Tahir Hussain Lughmani Adv)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

Ky

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

WP No. 835-A/19 with
I-Relief, CM No. 650-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 853-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 1047-A/19 with
I-Rellief

WP No. 1073-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 1183-A/19

WP No. 1372-A/19
(other)

WP No. 1496-A/19 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1517-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 1538-A/19 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1596-A/19

with |-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1602-A/19

with |-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1607-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1641-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 12-A/20

(Service)

WP No. 36-A/20 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 86-A/20 with

|-Relief (Admission)

WP No. 89-A/20 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 112-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 114-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 117-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 118-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 119-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 120-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 121-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 133-A/20
(Bail)

Fiaz Ahmad Qureshi
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Muhammad Zubair
(Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)

Mian Zahoor Ellahi
(Tipu Muhammad Sultan Adv)

Muhammad Javed
(Munir Ahmad Bhatti Adv)

Amir Shahzad
(Yasir Zahoor, Ikram ul Haq Abv)

Magsood Alam
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Dr. Salma Shazia
(Naveed Akhtar Adv)

Khayal Muhammad
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Ashfaq Ahmad
(Hamayun Khan Adv)

Mohabbat Khan
(Muhammad Naeem Akber Adv)

Syed Shabbir Shah
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Muhammad Yaseen
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)

Jamal Khalid
(Sajid Iqbal Adv)

Syed Mukhtiar Ali Shah
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Muhammad Ali
(Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)

Naseer Ahmad
(Yaseen Ayaz Adv)

Muhammad Bakhtiar
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)

Muhammad Bilal
(Qazi Muhamamd Sheraz Adv)

Muhammad Ashraf
(Muhammad Raisat Adv)

Chanvez
(Rab Nawaz Khan Tanoli Adv)

Adil Jameel
(Rab Nawaz Khan Tanoli Adv)

Amjad Hussain
(Rab Nawaz Khan Tanoli Adv)

Liagat Ali
(Rab Nawaz Khan Tanoli Adv)

Allah Bakhsh

(Sumaira Nawaz Adv)

Yasir Hussain Shah
(Khurshid Azhar Adv)

Page 2 of 5

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

B.0.G

(Faheem Khan Yousafzai Adv)

Director Local Funds (KPK)

Manager Allied Bank

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

B.0.G

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Govt. of KPK etc

Govt. of KPK etc

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Khyber Medical University

The Secretary Education

The State

The State

The State

The State

The State

The State

The State

The State

DBC

DBC



50

51

52

53

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

10

1

WP No. 135-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 134-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 140-A/20
(Bail)

WP No. 144-A/20
(Bail)

Cr.A No. 72-A/18
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 22-A119
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 418-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 434-A/19 with
Cr.M No. 865-A/19 (Acq)

Cr.A No. 441-A/19
(Aca)

Cr.A No. 444-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 467-A/19
(Acq)

J.Cr.A No. 16-A/20
(Life)

J.Cr.A No. 17-A/20
(89

CrA No. 41-A/17
(Lite)

CrA No. 42-A/117
$.5/15 AA

Cr.A No. 44-A/17
(Lite)

Cr.A No. 66-A/18
(Life)
Cr.A No. 67-A/18

Cr.R No. 9-A/18

CrA No. 248-A/18
(Life)

Cr.R No. 1-A/19

CrA No. 192-A/18
(8.9)

Cr.A No. 89/10
(Acaq)

Cr.A No. 166-A/11
(Acq)

CM No. 179/12
(12(2)) in WP

WP No. 336-A/113
with CM No. 287113 (Service)

I-Relief & CM No. 161/18(N)
with WP No. 6-A/18(M)(Service)

COC No. 124-A/18
in WP No. 684-A/18

Yasir Ali Vs The State
(Atif Raza Adv)
Shahid Ali Shah Vs The State
(Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
Shahzad Hussain Shah Vs The State
(Khurshid Azhar Adv)
Saleemullah Vs The State
(Faisal Rahim Adv)
Shabbir Ahmad Vs State
(Ghulam Mustafa Khan Swati Adv)
Muhammad Ashraf Vs The State
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
The State Vs Muhammad Raheem
(AAG)
Fida Muhammad Vs  Arif
(Iftikhar Afzal Khan Adv)
Ehtesham ul Haq Vs The State
(Malik Amjad Ali Adv)
Naveed Manzoor Vs The State
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
Muhammad Afzal Vs The State
(Riaz Muhammad Khan Swati Adv)
Mst. Uzma Bibi Vs The State
Mst. Uzma Bibi Vs The State

CRIMINAL APPEALS (NOTICE)
Bakht Gul Vs State
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ Fiza Ahmad Nizami, Zulfiar Ahmad Adv)
Bakht Gul Vs State
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv) (AAG)
Kamran Vs State
(Syed Tanveer Sohail Shah Adv) AAG
Wazeer Muhammad Vs State DBC
(Muhammad Nawaz Khan Swati, Asif Fashin ud Din Adv) (A.A.G/ Atif Ali Jadoon, Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)
Wazeer Muhammad Vs State DBC
(Muhammad Nawaz Khan Swati, Fiza Ahmad Nizami Adv) (A.A.G/ Atif Ali Jadoon, Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)
Ali Haider Vs State DBC
(Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv) (AA.G)
Nisar Ahmed etc Vs The State
(Shad Muhammad Khan Adv) (A.A.GIFiza Ahmad Nizami, Ghulam Mustafa Khan Swati Adv)
Khial Muhammad Vs The State
(Ghulam Mustata Khan Swati Adv)
Jameel Vs Stateetc
(Muhammad Bilal Khan adv) (AA.G)
State Vs Sajjad Ahmad
(AA.G)
Mst. Niaz Bibi Vs  Waris Khan
(Shad Muhammad Khan Adv) (AA.G)

OLD NOTICE CASES

Muhammad Ayub Vs Mst Begum Shamim Afridi
(Abdul Rehman Qader Adv) (Sohail Khan Jadoon/Malik Waseem Fazal Adv)
Gul Rehman Vs NBP
(M. Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)
Muhammad Arslan Vs President NBP
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (Taugeer Rehman/ Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)
Mst Nazia etc Vs Tariq Jamali etc

(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
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10

10

1

12
13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

WP No. 684-A/18

(Service)

WP No. 878-A/18

with 1-Relie (Service)

WP No. 880-A/18
with I-Relief (Service)
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 1282-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 31-A/19 (Service)
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 391-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 1211-A/15
with 1-Relief (N) (Criminal)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 769-A/15(M) (Other)
CM No. 814/16 (N)

with WP No. 1225-A/16(M)

WP No. 306-A/16 (PAN)
Other

I-Relief (N) & CM No. 709-A/18 with Yousuf Murtaza

WP No. 1230-A/16(M)(Service)

WP No. 276-A/17
with I-Relief (Other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 721-A/17 (Quashment)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 805-A/17

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 840-A17 (Family)

|-Relief with
WP No. 739-A/18 (Criminal)

WP No. 1191-A/18 with
CM No. 598-A/19 in CM No. 389-A/18 (other)

I-Relief (N), CM No. 790/19 with
CM No. 33,34,35/20 WP No. 1269-A/18 (other)

COC No. 140-A/19

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 1273-A/18 (Quashment)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 462-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 615-A/19 with

|-Relief (Quashment)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 716-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 782-A/19 with
I-Relief & CM No. 488, 751-A/19 (Other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 886-A/19 (Quashment)

WP No. 967-A/19

WP No. 1631-A/19 with

I-Relief (Quashment)

WP No. 1465-A/19
(Bail)

WP No. 1482-A/19
(Bail)

Mst Nazia etc Vs Federal Govt
(Sardar Ambar Magsood Adv) (D.A.G)
Qazi Muhammad Anfal Vs Federal Govt
(Sardar Ambar Magsood Adv) (D.A.GI Tougeer ur Rehman/ Bushra Mubeen Khan Adv)
Syed Ghulam Murtaza Shah Vs Federal Govt. etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (D.A.G/ Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)
Shafaq Bashir Vs Federal Govt. etc
(Arit Shahzad Adv) (D.A.G/ Taugir Ahmad Adv)
Sajid Al Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) ( Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)
Jamal Yousaf Vs Federal Govt
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (D.AG)

OTHER NOTICE CASES
Sardar Aman Khan Vs Hajira Rehman etc
(In Person) (Sardar Samiullah Khan/M.A Tahirkheli Adv)
Pakistan Tobacco Company Vs  Govt of KPK etc DBC
(Hassan Kamran Bashir Adv) AAG/ Wajid Khan Adv)
Pakistan Tobacco Co. Ltd Vs Province of KPK, etc DBC
(Hassan Kamran Bashir Adv) (AAG/Sardar Muhammad Mushtag/ M. Wajid Khan Adv)
Ghulam Younus Khan Vs  Deputy Chief of Air Staff etc
(Ghulam Younus Khan Adv) DAG

Vs Federation of Pakistan

(Irshad Abbasi Adv) (DAG/Muhammad Ali Adv)
Niazi Express Bus Service Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Tahir Hussain Lughmani Adv) AAG/ Umar Zia ud Din Adv)
Raza Hussain Shah Vs Additional Sessions Judge
(Syed Altaf Hussain Shah Adv) (AA.G)
Muhammad Fayyaz Vs  Additional Sessions Judge
(Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv) (A.A.G/ Khurram Shahzad Adv)
Malik Juma Khan Vs Mst Shazia Begum etc
(Muhammad Ayub Adv)
Junaid Khan Vs Mst Zeb un Nisa
(Saitullah Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ Noman Malik, Fahad Masood Adv)
Dr. Sajid Nazir Bhatti Vs  Federation of Pakistan
(Mudassir Malik, Waheed Shahzad Butt Adv) (D.A.G/ Zahid Idris Mutti Adv)
Fida Bahader Vs VC, Peshawar University etc
(£ahid Idris Mufti Adv) (Z£aheer Ahmad Qureshi Adv)
Fida Bahadur Vs  Muhammad Asif Khan
(Zahid Idris Mufti Adv)
Rafique etc Vs DPOetc
(Tahir Faraz Abbasi Adv) (AAG)
Attique Ahmad Vs  Govt of KPK
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv) (AAG)
Syed Iftikhar Haider Naqvi Vs  Syed Abid Hussain
Atif Ali Jadoon Adv) (Mazhar Khan Jadoon Adv)
Dr. Rubina Basheer Vs Chairman Person Selection Committee
(M. Shoaib & Shabnam Nawaz Adv) (Kiran Ayub Tanoli Adv)
Shabnam Nawaz Vs  Govt of KPK
(Tanveer Ahmad Mughal Adv) (Kiran Ayub Tanoli/ Sardar Aman Khan Adv)
Wagar Hussain Vs The State
(Masodo ur Rehman Tanoli Adv) (AA.G)
Mansoor Ali Khan Vs Govt of KPK DBC
(Zahid Idris Mufti Adv) (AAG)
Khurshid Bibi Vs The State DBC
(Ghulam Mustafa Khan Swati Adv) (AAG)
Sardar Qaisar Vs The State
(Noman Malik Adv) AAG
Mst. Rubi Vs The State
(Muhammad Shabbir Adv) (AA.Q)
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ky

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

Bail

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

Bail

WP No.

Bail

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

BBA

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

WP No.

(Bail)

1542-A119

58-A/20

1603-A/19

1609-A/19

1610-A/19

02-A/20

03-A/20

5-A/20

16-A/20
17-A/20

19-A/20

78-A/20

1512-A119

1513-A119

1578-A119

1580-A/19

1593-A119

1634-A119

Muhammad Jamshed Akhtar
(Muhammad Tahir Khan Adv)

Khalid Mehmood

(Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)

Shahid Shah
(Mazhar Khan Jadoon Adv)

Sohrab Ahmed
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)

Nasir ur Rehman
(Qazi Shahzad Ahmad/ Syed Ali Raza Adv)

Naveed
(Hamid Faraz Abbasi Adv)

Sartaj

(Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)

Muhammad Bilal
(Fagir Muhammad Adv)

Junaid
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv)

Junaid
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv)

Gustasab Khan
(Rabnawaz khan Adv)

Sajjad Khan
(Sahar Gul Adv)

Muhammad Manzoor
(Malik Amjad Ali Adv)

Muhammad Bashir
(Malik Amjad Ali Adv)

Muhammad Yasin
(Ghulam Mustata Awan Adv)

Fahad Rauf
(Shahid Aziz Adv)

Muhammad Beroz
(Kamran Gul Adv)

Gul Nawaz
(Faisal Rahim Adv)
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Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

State
(AAG)

State
(AAG)

The State
(AA.G)

The State
(AA.G)

The State
(AAG)

State
(AA.G)

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

The State
(AAG)

Additional Registrar

DBC



